
Coaches:

Cheryl Polinsky LaFayette
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2016 Tue Scrimmage @ Oswego 8:00
AM Fulton J H S NL

Sep 12, 2016 Mon Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM
Solvay HS Large
Gym NL

Sep 19, 2016 Mon Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 4:30

PM
Skaneateles HS
gymnasium NL

Sep 23, 2016 Fri Regular
Season Marcellus 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium NL

Sep 27, 2016 Tue Regular
Season Fulton 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium NL

Sep 29, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ Westhill 4:30

PM
Westhill High
School NL

Oct 4, 2016 Tue Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium NL

Oct 13, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 4:30

PM
Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym NL

Oct 17, 2016 Mon Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium NL

Oct 20, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ Bishop Grimes 4:30

PM
Bishop Grimes
Main Gym NL
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